Illinois Economic Association Guest Speakers, 1974 — Present

2022
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993

Lea-Rachel Kosnik

University of Missouri—St. Louis

Christopher Blattman University of Chicago

James Robinson
Joseph J. Persky
Richard F. Dye
Emir Kamenica
Joel Mokyr

John A. List
Kevin M. Murphy
Robert W. Fogel
Hon. Chul Huh
Robert Kallen
Robert Baade
Richard L. Sando
Tom Ulen

Steven D. Levitt
Robert Gordon
Gary Becker
Robert Porter
Deirdre McCloskey
Edward Nell
Carmel U. Chiswick
Willard Manning
Barry R. Chiswick
D. Gale Johnson
John J. Piderit S.J.
Sherwin Rosen
Robert Gordon

University of Chicago

University of Illinois at Chicago

University of Illinois Institute of Government and Public Affairs
University of Chicago

Northwestern University

University of Chicago

University of Chicago

University of Chicago

Consul General, The Republic of Korea
DePaul University

Lake Forest College

Chairman and CEO, Chicago Climate Exchange, Inc.
University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign
University of Chicago

Northwestern University

University of Chicago

Northwestern University

University of Illinois at Chicago

New School University

University of Illinois at Chicago

University of Chicago

University of Illinois at Chicago

University of Chicago

President, Loyola University

University of Chicago

Northwestern University



1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1975
1974

Gary Becker

Dawn Clark-Netsch
John Ake

William J. Hocter
David Dieterle

D. Gale Johnson
Silas Keehn

Philip R. O’Connor
Walter McMahon
T.E. Rick Kilcollin
Arnold Harberger
Gardener Ackley
No Speaker

Robert Strotz
Robert Eisner
George Stigler

Paul McCracken
Milton Friedman
Darryl R. Francis

University of Chicago

Comptroller, State of Illinois

V.P. Regulatory, Illinois Bell

[llinois Bankers Association

[llinois Council o\n Economic Education
University of Chicago

President, Federal Reserve Bank, Chicago
Chair, Illinois Commerce Commission
University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign
V.P. and Chief Executive, MERC
University of Chicago

University of Michigan

President, Northwestern University
Northwestern University

University of Chicago

University of Michigan

University of Chicago

President, Federal Reserve Bank, St. Louis



