Illinois Economic Association Guest Speakers, 1974 – Present

2022	Lea-Rachel Kosnik	University of Missouri-St. Louis
2019	Christopher Blattman	University of Chicago
2018	James Robinson	University of Chicago
2017	Joseph J. Persky	University of Illinois at Chicago
2016	Richard F. Dye	University of Illinois Institute of Government and Public Affairs
2015	Emir Kamenica	University of Chicago
2014	Joel Mokyr	Northwestern University
2013	John A. List	University of Chicago
2012	Kevin M. Murphy	University of Chicago
2011	Robert W. Fogel	University of Chicago
2010	Hon. Chul Huh	Consul General, The Republic of Korea
2009	Robert Kallen	DePaul University
2008	Robert Baade	Lake Forest College
2007	Richard L. Sando	Chairman and CEO, Chicago Climate Exchange, Inc.
2006	Tom Ulen	University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign
2005	Steven D. Levitt	University of Chicago
2004	Robert Gordon	Northwestern University
2003	Gary Becker	University of Chicago
2002	Robert Porter	Northwestern University
2001	Deirdre McCloskey	University of Illinois at Chicago
2000	Edward Nell	New School University
1999	Carmel U. Chiswick	University of Illinois at Chicago
1998	Willard Manning	University of Chicago
1997	Barry R. Chiswick	University of Illinois at Chicago
1996	D. Gale Johnson	University of Chicago
1995	John J. Piderit S.J.	President, Loyola University
1994	Sherwin Rosen	University of Chicago
1993	Robert Gordon	Northwestern University

1992	Gary Becker	University of Chicago
1991	Dawn Clark-Netsch	Comptroller, State of Illinois
1990	John Ake	V.P. Regulatory, Illinois Bell
1989	William J. Hocter	Illinois Bankers Association
1988	David Dieterle	Illinois Council o\n Economic Education
1987	D. Gale Johnson	University of Chicago
1986	Silas Keehn	President, Federal Reserve Bank, Chicago
1985	Philip R. O'Connor	Chair, Illinois Commerce Commission
1984	Walter McMahon	University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign
1983	T.E. Rick Kilcollin	V.P. and Chief Executive, MERC
1982	Arnold Harberger	University of Chicago
1981	Gardener Ackley	University of Michigan
1980	No Speaker	
1979	Robert Strotz	President, Northwestern University
1978	Robert Eisner	Northwestern University
1977	George Stigler	University of Chicago
1976	Paul McCracken	University of Michigan
1975	Milton Friedman	University of Chicago
1974	Darryl R. Francis	President, Federal Reserve Bank, St. Louis